
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Construction Start 0 days Wed 2/15/12 Wed 2/15/12
2 Mobilize onsite 10 days Fri 2/17/12 Thu 3/1/12
3 Award Contract to Subcontractors 2 days Fri 3/2/12 Mon 3/5/12
4 Detailed Coordination - BIM 60 days Tue 3/6/12 Mon 5/28/12
5 Underground Excavation 30 days Fri 3/2/12 Thu 4/12/12
6 Basement Construction: 95 days Fri 4/13/12 Thu 8/23/12
7 Slab on Grade Basement Level 21 days Fri 4/13/12 Fri 5/11/12
8  1st Floor - Erect Steel and Deck 7 days Mon 5/14/12 Tue 5/22/12
9 Pour Concrete 7 days Wed 5/23/12 Thu 5/31/12

10 Set Equipment 5 days Fri 6/1/12 Thu 6/7/12
11 MEPS Rough-In 30 days Fri 6/8/12 Thu 7/19/12
12 Architectural Construction 10 days Fri 7/20/12 Thu 8/2/12
13 MEPS Finishes 15 days Fri 8/3/12 Thu 8/23/12
14 1st Floor Construction: 152 days Wed 5/23/12 Thu 12/20/12
15  1st Floor - Erect Steel and Deck 21 days Wed 5/23/12 Wed 6/20/12
16 Pour Concrete & Cure 21 days Thu 6/21/12 Thu 7/19/12
17 Equipment Set 5 days Fri 7/20/12 Thu 7/26/12
18 MEPS Rough-In 45 days Fri 7/27/12 Thu 9/27/12
19 Architectural Construction 30 days Fri 9/28/12 Thu 11/8/12
20 MEPS Finishes 30 days Fri 11/9/12 Thu 12/20/12
21 2nd Floor Construction: 152 days Fri 7/20/12 Mon 2/18/13
22  2nd Floor - Erect Steel and Deck 21 days Fri 7/20/12 Fri 8/17/12
23 Pour Concrete & Cure  21 days Mon 8/20/12 Mon 9/17/12
24 Equipment Set 5 days Tue 9/18/12 Mon 9/24/12
25 MEPS Rough-In 45 days Tue 9/25/12 Mon 11/26/12
26 Architectural Construction 30 days Tue 11/27/12 Mon 1/7/13
27 MEPS Finishes 30 days Tue 1/8/13 Mon 2/18/13
28 3rd Floor Construction: 152 days Tue 9/18/12 Wed 4/17/13
29 3rd Floor - Erect Steel and Deck 21 days Tue 9/18/12 Tue 10/16/12
30 Pour Concrete & Cure 21 days Wed 10/17/12 Wed 11/14/12
31 Equipment Set 5 days Thu 11/15/12 Wed 11/21/12
32 MEPS Rough-In 45 days Thu 11/22/12 Wed 1/23/13
33 Architectural Construction 30 days Thu 1/24/13 Wed 3/6/13
34 MEPS Finishes 30 days Thu 3/7/13 Wed 4/17/13
35 4th Floor Construction: 152 days Thu 11/15/12 Fri 6/14/13
36 4th Floor - Erect Steel and Deck 21 days Thu 11/15/12 Thu 12/13/12
37 Pour Concrete & Cure 21 days Fri 12/14/12 Fri 1/11/13
38 Equipment Set 5 days Mon 1/14/13 Fri 1/18/13
39 MEPS Rough-In 45 days Mon 1/21/13 Fri 3/22/13
40 Architectural Construction 30 days Mon 3/25/13 Fri 5/3/13
41 MEPS Finishes 30 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 6/14/13
42 Roof Construction: 73 days Fri 12/14/12 Tue 3/26/13
43 MEPS Roof Cans 10 days Fri 12/14/12 Thu 12/27/12
44 Equipment Pad Layout 2 days Mon 1/14/13 Tue 1/15/13
45 Crane & Rigging for Roof Top Equipment 5 days Wed 1/16/13 Tue 1/22/13
46 Equipment Hookup/Tie-in 15 days Wed 1/23/13 Tue 2/12/13
47 Roofing Finish 30 days Wed 2/13/13 Tue 3/26/13
48 Comissioning & Start Up: 40 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 8/9/13
49 Equipment Start Up 10 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/28/13
50 Testing & Balancing 10 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 7/12/13
51 Commissioning 20 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/9/13
52 Construction Complete Milestone 0 days Fri 8/9/13 Fri 8/9/13
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Project: ASC RENO 2012 - Constructio
Date: Wed 1/11/12


